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WE PROVIDE:


DEVELOPERS,


DESIGNERS, 

AND ANALYSTS
UNDER 

TIME-MATERIALS TERMS.



Experience

11
years we solve business problems 

with help of technologies

11

80
employees  

in different countries

80

4
оffices in London, New York, 

Tallinn and Frankfurt am Main

4



pricing
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Pricing

Outstaffing pricing

stack

Node.js (Nest.js, TypeScript)

Python

React JavaScript

VUE JavaScript

iOS (Swift)

Android (Kotlin, Java)

Java

PHP (Yii2, Laravel)

.net (ASP.net)

Designers (Figma)

Testers/QA

middle

$40,00

$40,00

$40,00

$40,00

$45,00

$45,00

$45,00

$40,00

$40,00

$30,00

$30,00

senior

$65,00

$65,00

$65,00

$65,00

$70,00

$70,00

$70,00

$65,00

$65,00

$40,00

$40,00



Workflow



01
Holding a meeting
Building the communication process for fast and efficient work.

02
Signing an NDA
If necessary, we sign an NDA with the client. 

After that, we study the description of the project and the stack.

03
Sending the candidate's CV and cost
Experienced recruiters select a specialist according to your requirements. 
If the candidate suits you, we schedule a technical interview. The whole 
process takes us from 2 to 4 weeks.

04
Signing a contract and bringing a specialist 
to the project

05
Payment
At the end of the month, we reconcile worklogs and issue an invoice.



Reviews 


and awards



Dmitry Butyanov, Microsoft RUS PBE

«The guys from Kotelov developed a large-scale system that required extremely 

high technical expertise and helped us take the service on board to a new 

level.»

Airlines

Anastasia Kovtun, S7 Airlines Project 
Manager

«A great team of professionals who quickly adapt to the regularly changing 

customer requirements and complete tasks efficiently and on time.»

Polina Belyatskaya, CEO SkillStaff

«The Kotelov company employs a lot of highly qualified specialists, they 

promptly respond to requests, take initiative


and have high professional competence..»





PROJECTS



More detailed :


https://kotelov.com/en/case/cabin-crew-pad-en/

All projects:
https://kotelov.com/en/new-cases/

Projects

iPad app for flight
attendants of S7 Airlines.

We helped flight attendants to get rid of 10 kg of paper on the flight.



Abandoning all paper media – filling out reports on the iPad.
Briefing on 
the tablet – briefing about the upcoming flight: collecting passenger 
data, defects of the jet, dangerous cargo.


Improving the level of service on board – a personal menu and 
consideration of the passengers’ needs.
Data acquisition system – chat 
with ground services, mail, receipt of new documents.




The best service for work automation


Tagline Awards 2021

https://kotelov.com/en/case/cabin-crew-pad-en/
https://kotelov.com/en/new-cases/


Projects

Secure corporate messenger for 
Microsoft

Microsoft faced a need to improve the in-house communication system 
Skype for Business by creating a mobile app with extra functions. The 
challenge was to create a messenger and to integrate it into the existing 
system, while adding new features to it.

More detailed :





https://kotelov.com/en/case/bit-en/

All projects:

https://kotelov.com/en/new-cases/

https://kotelov.com/en/case/bit-en/
https://kotelov.com/en/new-cases/


Проекты

Projects

Recruitment Management System for 
S7 Airlines HR S7

Optimized the work of the HR department at S7 Airlines and automated 
the process of approving a candidate for a vacant position.


Разработали взаимосвязь несколько уровней HR-отдела.

More detailed:




https://kotelov.com/en/case/hr-s7-en/

All projects:



https://kotelov.com/en/new-cases/

https://kotelov.com/en/case/hr-s7-en/
https://kotelov.com/en/new-cases/


Смета

Cross-browser cashback extension


for World of Retail

More detailed:




https://kotelov.com/en/case/world-of-retail-en/

All projects:



https://kotelov.com/en/new-cases/

We have developed World of Retail Cashback & Coupon Services, in 
particular, their My profile structure with Cashbacks, Purchase History, 
and Orders, connected to many partner services.

Projects

https://kotelov.com/en/case/world-of-retail-en/
https://kotelov.com/en/new-cases/


Contacts

Write,

call :)

+442045773357

sales@kotelov.com

kotelov.com

mailto:sales@kotelov.com
https://kotelov.com/en/

